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HALOVÉ PRETEKY PREŠOV

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok talentov - hobby sú ťaž
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Prešov, 14.4.2018 - 14.4.2018

38
GADONA

04620 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve1 Y0   0  53,24   0,24Lenka BOROVSKÁ
 

53
ATYŠ

07684 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov2 J7   0  52,62   0,38Šarlota HÁBEROVÁ
 

23
DALIA (KISCI) 07755

06026 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov3
Drotárová Oľga

Neznámy
Neznáma16

Y0 kríženec
  0  52,53   0,47Slavomíra PALČÁKOVÁ

 

42
BERALA 07605

00634 JO MŠK RANČ ČAJKA Kežmaro4
Ragaly Ján

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Sira VS 012320

SVK TK
  0  51,36   1,64Ján RAGALY

 

39
BORIS DU MELNIRE 17 08493

07380 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve5 Y9   0  51,31   1,69Tereza BERGENDYOVÁ
 

49
SIGLAVY XI-2 05812

07972 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice6
TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

Siglavy XI 234 Servo
Boneta 545 (N IX-38)16

J7 lipican
  0  50,97   2,03Ingrid GÁBOROVÁ

 

4
EIWIEN 09390

04713 PARKÚR TEAM Košice B.V.7   0  50,88   2,12Miriama BOUSSAHOVÁ
 

25
CARELA 10034

06586 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov8
FEKA TRANS s.r.o.

4581 Consulent Z 605
1821 Pandora06

J7 SVK TK
  0  55,65   2,65Patrícia HAGYARIOVÁ

 

30
BALDI DOUBE BY 09522

PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov9
Kavčák Kamil

Baldini 4556
Alexandra 676207

Kríženec
  0  48,57   4,43Barbora FEDORKOVA

 

7
AMON REA 10154

03030 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves10
Krajčiová Beáta

Horizont Leonardo 38
Akácia 479805

SVK TK
  0  44,5   8,5Beata KRAJČIOVÁ

 

27
PENELOPA 10131

Z0065 JS BECHERA Stropkov11
Bechera Jozef - SHR

Color of Love
Princes Star02

SVK TK
  0  44,32   8,68Denys HALAKUTS

 

26
PAMELA ROUGE 10132

Z0065 JS BECHERA Stropkov12
Bechera Jozef - SHR

nedoložený
Princes Star04

TK
  0  44,12   8,88Denys HALAKUTS

 

20
COVACHO 10280

07944 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov13 J6   0  43,13   9,87Sarah FERENCOVÁ
 

52
BARRY

03707 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov14   1  57,57   4,57Pavol KRAVEC
 

45
MONTE LU

03142 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce15   4  54,44   1,44Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK
 

3
CHRISMAN 10231

07550 JK VMV Košice16
Tvrdá Alica

Christen 4597
Maryška-K 455108

SVK TK
  5  56,03   3,03Alica TVRDÁ

 

21
FANTASZTIK 10033

07840 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov17
Hurtuková Karolína

Koppány 3001
Sziszi08

J5 TK
  7  67,28  14,28Karolína HURTUKOVÁ

 

9
HIDALGO 10000

07833 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves18
Krajči Rastislav

nedoložený
nedoložený11

D4 pony
  8  51,03   1,97Ema BEDNÁROVÁ

 

51
LADY DIAMOND 10155

07860 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves19
Čechová Aneta

Drosselklang II 1360
Lentilka 56/19906

CZE TK
  8  69,46  16,46Aneta ČECHOVÁ

 

18
MARINO 10281

03060 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov20  20  93  40Veronika ŠTEFANOVÁ
 

19
FRANKIE BOY 06833

07158 JK EQUIPOLIS Sokoľ21
Kačengová Zdenka

Feivel Fynn 3626
Nicol VS 99713

J5 SVK TK
 elim.Michaela HOĽANOVÁ

 

13
BEE QUEEN 05855

07956 PARKÚR TEAM Košice B.V.21
Urbánová Jana

Ballast s.v.
Aarqueen/Wakonda16

D4 SVK TK
 elim.Veronika URBÁNOVÁ

 

43
ARAMIS 6 06472

07534 JO MŠK RANČ ČAJKA Kežmaro21
Čajka Stanislav

Nedoložený
Nedoložený15

J6 kríženec
 elim.Janka ZACHEROVÁ
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HALOVÉ PRETEKY PREŠOV

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok talentov II - hobby sú ťaž
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Prešov, 14.4.2018 - 14.4.2018

48
CLINTENDER 08965

04251 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice1
Hermanová Zuzana

Clintord I.
Nina09

Holsteiner
  0  53,6   0,6Zuzana HERMANOVÁ

 

45
MONTE LU

03142 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce2   0  52,09   0,91Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK
 

49
SIGLAVY XI-2 05812

07972 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice3
TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

Siglavy XI 234 Servo
Boneta 545 (N IX-38)16

J7 lipican
  0  51,93   1,07Ingrid GÁBOROVÁ

 

27
PENELOPA 10131

Z0065 JS BECHERA Stropkov4
Bechera Jozef - SHR

Color of Love
Princes Star02

SVK TK
  0  51,84   1,16Denys HALAKUTS

 

39
BORIS DU MELNIRE 17 08493

07380 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve5 Y9   0  51,72   1,28Tereza BERGENDYOVÁ
 

40
GAJUS 08168

07604 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve6
JK Slávia SNV

Pompey
Rebeka VS 90811

D4 SVK  TK
  0  54,38   1,38Vladimíra PRÍDAVKOVÁ

 

34
FABIA DE NAPOLI 10112

00892 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli7
Hoffman Mário

Carpalo 1498
Felicitas I 41/81305

SVK TK (CZE)
  0  51,29   1,71Juraj POLÁŠ

 

38
GADONA

04620 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve8 Y0   0  55,28   2,28Lenka BOROVSKÁ
 

8
POWERLADY 10153

03030 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves9
Krajčiová Beáta

Pit I
Chanel15

westfaler
  0  50,72   2,28Beata KRAJČIOVÁ

 

25
CARELA 10034

06586 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov10
FEKA TRANS s.r.o.

4581 Consulent Z 605
1821 Pandora06

J7 SVK TK
  0  49,78   3,22Patrícia HAGYARIOVÁ

 

7
AMON REA 10154

03030 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves11
Krajčiová Beáta

Horizont Leonardo 38
Akácia 479805

SVK TK
  0  49,46   3,54Beata KRAJČIOVÁ

 

53
ATYŠ

07684 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov12 J7   0  49,34   3,66Šarlota HÁBEROVÁ
 

2
VERDI 09573

03331 JK NOVOTEAM Abrahámovce13
Novotná Jaroslava, MVDr.

Watzi´s Boy Ch 4590
Via Malla 468406

SVK TK
  0  48,69   4,31Ján NOVOTNÝ

 

43
ARAMIS 6 06472

07534 JO MŠK RANČ ČAJKA Kežmaro14
Čajka Stanislav

Nedoložený
Nedoložený15

J6 kríženec
  0  48,28   4,72Janka ZACHEROVÁ

 

17
CHEYTANE "A" 09114

03730 PARKÚR TEAM Košice B.V.15
Orosová Adriana

Charisma 3761
Florencia 3707

Y0 SVK TK
  0  47   6Adriana OROSOVÁ

 

21
FANTASZTIK 10033

07840 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov16
Hurtuková Karolína

Koppány 3001
Sziszi08

J5 TK
  0  46,06   6,94Karolína HURTUKOVÁ

 

1
AL CAPONE 09884

03331 JK NOVOTEAM Abrahámovce17
Novotná Jaroslava, MVDr.

Chazar 2667
Equus Alouette 492804

SVK TK
  0  45,69   7,31Ján NOVOTNÝ

 

30
BALDI DOUBE BY 09522

PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov18
Kavčák Kamil

Baldini 4556
Alexandra 676207

Kríženec
  0  45,31   7,69Barbora FEDORKOVA

 

26
PAMELA ROUGE 10132

Z0065 JS BECHERA Stropkov19
Bechera Jozef - SHR

nedoložený
Princes Star04

TK
  0  37,84  15,16Denys HALAKUTS

 

32
GUIDAM DE LA BRYE 10322

0085020   1  56,16   3,16Robert SOPKOVIČ
 

50
MILLADA 10171

07200 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice21
Nálepka s.r.o.

Mill Pond 6148
Lada 50/51608

J5 CZE TK
  1  57,97   4,97Nina NÁLEPKOVÁ

 

41
ROYAL 09441

00428 APOLONIA Lieskovany22
Šteiner Marek

Rektor s.v. 3555
Čikita 422706

SVK TK
  4  52,93   0,07Marek ŠTAINER

 

52
BARRY

03707 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov23   4  52,19   0,81Pavol KRAVEC
 

42
BERALA 07605

00634 JO MŠK RANČ ČAJKA Kežmaro24
Ragaly Ján

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Sira VS 012320

SVK TK
  4  51,16   1,84Ján RAGALY

 

51
LADY DIAMOND 10155

07860 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves25
Čechová Aneta

Drosselklang II 1360
Lentilka 56/19906

CZE TK
  4  49,94   3,06Aneta ČECHOVÁ

 

3
CHRISMAN 10231

07550 JK VMV Košice26
Tvrdá Alica

Christen 4597
Maryška-K 455108

SVK TK
  4  49,59   3,41Alica TVRDÁ

 

10
VLARON 09959

07835 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves27
Šarík Milan

4491 Barón s.v /Nick
1672 Vlára07

SVK TK
  4  45,53   7,47Milan ŠARÍK

 

20
COVACHO 10280

07944 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov28 J6   8  54,5   1,5Sarah FERENCOVÁ
 

47
TANIA 07523

07633 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice29
AG Hačava s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Tamara 435911

J6 kríženec
  8  51,06   1,94Alexandra BÁLINTOVÁ

 

18
MARINO 10281

03060 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov30   8  46,06   6,94Veronika ŠTEFANOVÁ
 

19
FRANKIE BOY 06833

07158 JK EQUIPOLIS Sokoľ31
Kačengová Zdenka

Feivel Fynn 3626
Nicol VS 99713

J5 SVK TK
 elim.Michaela HOĽANOVÁ

 

11
DEXTER 09888

02764 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves31
Krajči Rastislav

Conversano XIII Topl
Matróna/Conversano V09

lipican
 elim.Rastislav KRAJČI
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HALOVÉ PRETEKY PREŠOV

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Prešov, 14.4.2018 - 14.4.2018

44
CHRISTEFAN 09868

03142 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce1
Koprivňak Dušan

Christen 4597
Fantagiro 163908

SVK TK
  0   0  33,22Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

17
CHEYTANE "A" 09114

03730 PARKÚR TEAM Košice B.V.2
Orosová Adriana

Charisma 3761
Florencia 3707

Y0 SVK TK
  0   0  34,66Adriana OROSOVÁ

 

33
ACHILES-CO 09215

008503   0   0  38,12Robert SOPKOVIČ
 

8
POWERLADY 10153

03030 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves4
Krajčiová Beáta

Pit I
Chanel15

westfaler
  0   0  38,38Beata KRAJČIOVÁ

 

37
VALENTINO-CHESTER 08342

04620 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve5
Stratil Radomír, MVDr.

Cry For Me 1259
Estra VS 62409

Y0 SVK TK
  0   0  39,03Radovana STRATILOVÁ

 

24
CHARIS 09510

05694 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov6
Ižárová Bibiána

Genius Lysák 2825
Olora 48/22207

CZE TK
  0   0  39,62Bibiana IŽÁROVÁ

 

36
QUICK 08713

07081 JK Trenčín - Nozdrkovce7
Dobiášová Veronika

Quintet (Q III-40)
Gloris13

J6 SVK TK
  0   4  34,75Hana VALACHOVÁ

 

34
FABIA DE NAPOLI 10112

00892 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli8
Hoffman Mário

Carpalo 1498
Felicitas I 41/81305

SVK TK (CZE)
  0   4  40,03Juraj POLÁŠ

 

29
CABRIOLETA 09509

Z0065 JS BECHERA Stropkov9
Bechera Jozef - SHR

Baldini 4556
Carolína 433706

SVK TK
  0   8  31,94Denys HALAKUTS

 

50
MILLADA 10171

07200 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice10
Nálepka s.r.o.

Mill Pond 6148
Lada 50/51608

J5 CZE TK
  1  71,16Nina NÁLEPKOVÁ

 

35
TI AMO DE BAHRA

00892 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli11   1  71,28Juraj POLÁŠ
 

2
VERDI 09573

03331 JK NOVOTEAM Abrahámovce12
Novotná Jaroslava, MVDr.

Watzi´s Boy Ch 4590
Via Malla 468406

SVK TK
  4  63,37Ján NOVOTNÝ

 

47
TANIA 07523

07633 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice13
AG Hačava s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Tamara 435911

J6 kríženec
  4  64,32Alexandra BÁLINTOVÁ

 

40
GAJUS 08168

07604 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve14
JK Slávia SNV

Pompey
Rebeka VS 90811

D4 SVK  TK
  4  65,88Vladimíra PRÍDAVKOVÁ

 

41
ROYAL 09441

00428 APOLONIA Lieskovany15
Šteiner Marek

Rektor s.v. 3555
Čikita 422706

SVK TK
  4  66,66Marek ŠTAINER

 

11
DEXTER 09888

02764 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves16
Krajči Rastislav

Conversano XIII Topl
Matróna/Conversano V09

lipican
  4  67,66Rastislav KRAJČI

 

4
EIWIEN 09390

04713 PARKÚR TEAM Košice B.V.17   4  68,06Miriama BOUSSAHOVÁ
 

6
CARMELA 06621

06676 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve18
Hovan Pavol

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605913

J6 SVK TK
  4  68,28Soňa HOVANOVÁ

 

12
PANDORA 08961

06966 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve19
Droppová Ivana

Quirado 1016
Papillon 23 / Pascal09

J7 SVK TK
  4  69,34Nina ČERYOVÁ

 

1
AL CAPONE 09884

03331 JK NOVOTEAM Abrahámovce20
Novotná Jaroslava, MVDr.

Chazar 2667
Equus Alouette 492804

SVK TK
  8  59,43Ján NOVOTNÝ

 

5
RUTH STAR 07663

02271 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve21
Zeman Štefan

Quality Star
Rutina-KK 357611

SVK TK
  8  69,94Štefan ZEMAN

 

32
GUIDAM DE LA BRYE 10322

0085022   9  72,6Robert SOPKOVIČ
 

31
CASIANNI 09910

0085023  12  60,16Robert SOPKOVIČ
 

28
PICOLINA 09508

Z0065 JS BECHERA Stropkov24
Bechera Jozef - SHR

Westton Coldrex 4577
Princes Star 338706

SVK TK
 12  61,13Denys HALAKUTS

 

10
VLARON 09959

07835 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves25
Šarík Milan

4491 Barón s.v /Nick
1672 Vlára07

SVK TK
 elim.Milan ŠARÍK

 

48
CLINTENDER 08965

04251 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice25
Hermanová Zuzana

Clintord I.
Nina09

Holsteiner
 elim.Zuzana HERMANOVÁ

 

46
FELICIA 09796

03795 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice25
Sabolová Jana, Ing.

Indoctro
Marina08

KWPN
 elim.Jana SABOLOVÁ
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HALOVÉ PRETEKY PREŠOV

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Prešov, 14.4.2018 - 14.4.2018

33
ACHILES-CO 09215

008501   0   0  37,62Robert SOPKOVIČ
 

16
CURONA 08390

05047 JK DIAMOND Prešov2
Nováková Zuzana

Carthino Z Z-546000
Urona 01.1172011

Y9 KWPN
  0   0  42,07Zuzana NOVÁKOVÁ

 

31
CASIANNI 09910

008503   0   4  40,16Robert SOPKOVIČ
 

12
PANDORA 08961

06966 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve4
Droppová Ivana

Quirado 1016
Papillon 23 / Pascal09

J7 SVK TK
  0   4  40,5Nina ČERYOVÁ

 

6
CARMELA 06621

06676 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve5
Hovan Pavol

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605913

J6 SVK TK
  0  vzdalSoňa HOVANOVÁ

 

44
CHRISTEFAN 09868

03142 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce5
Koprivňak Dušan

Christen 4597
Fantagiro 163908

SVK TK
  0  vzdalJuraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

29
CABRIOLETA 09509

Z0065 JS BECHERA Stropkov7
Bechera Jozef - SHR

Baldini 4556
Carolína 433706

SVK TK
  4  56,03Denys HALAKUTS

 

54
ROKA 08923

04365 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov8
JMC Lužany

Cashman Can 4584
Roberta09

SVK TK
  4  59,03Katarína PRIBULOVÁ

 

36
QUICK 08713

07081 JK Trenčín - Nozdrkovce9
Dobiášová Veronika

Quintet (Q III-40)
Gloris13

J6 SVK TK
  4  60,94Hana VALACHOVÁ

 

35
TI AMO DE BAHRA

00892 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli10   4  68,03Juraj POLÁŠ
 

5
RUTH STAR 07663

02271 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve11
Zeman Štefan

Quality Star
Rutina-KK 357611

SVK TK
  4  69,25Štefan ZEMAN

 

15
LENNY 05884

05047 JK DIAMOND Prešov12
Nováková Zuzana

Land Star 4526
Sendy VS 020715

Y9 SVK TK
  7  81,75Zuzana NOVÁKOVÁ

 

28
PICOLINA 09508

Z0065 JS BECHERA Stropkov13
Bechera Jozef - SHR

Westton Coldrex 4577
Princes Star 338706

SVK TK
  8  63,53Denys HALAKUTS

 

24
CHARIS 09510

05694 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov14
Ižárová Bibiána

Genius Lysák 2825
Olora 48/22207

CZE TK
 12  85,22Bibiana IŽÁROVÁ
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